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Women / XP / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Terhaar326
TCT

9.200 9.400 9.7009.500 37.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah McConnell295
TCT

8.900 8.900 9.4008.700 35.900
4T 4 6T 3T 2 

2 

Evelyn Tellers493
Laketown Gymnastics

8.900 8.700 9.3008.600 35.500
4T 5 9T 7 3 

3 

Abigail Jungmann136
PMG

8.700 8.300 9.6508.700 35.350
11T 6T 6T 2 4T

4T

Izzy Eskuchen252
TCT

8.800 8.200 9.3509.000 35.350
9 9T 3 5T 4T

4T

Isabella Strobel156
PMG

9.100 7.700 9.1009.250 35.150
2 14T 2 11 6 

6 

Lizzie Staska154
PMG

8.950 8.100 9.3508.400 34.800
3 11 12 5T 7 

7 

Sasha Kowalski285
TCT

8.000 9.200 8.6508.900 34.750
20 2 4 19 8 

8 

Sophie Kollodge284
TCT

8.200 9.100 8.7008.600 34.600
18T 3 9T 17T 9 

9 

Lexie Rehman312
TCT

8.850 7.900 9.4008.200 34.350
8 12T 13T 3T 10 

10 

Shayna Fritschel260
TCT

8.900 7.900 9.2008.200 34.200
4T 12T 13T 8 11 

11 

Olivia Bowen113
PMG

8.650 7.600 9.1508.700 34.100
13T 16 6T 9T 12 

12 

Brooke Bedford466
Laketown Gymnastics

8.400 7.700 8.8008.850 33.750
17 14T 5 16 13 

13 

Ali Thordson416
Flyaways

8.750 7.200 9.1508.500 33.600
10 17T 11 9T 14 

14 

Kayla Miller565
Revolution

8.200 8.300 8.8507.700 33.050
18T 6T 17 14T 15 

15 

Kylie Nelson401
Flyaways

8.900 8.300 8.8506.800 32.850
4T 6T 19 14T 16 

16 

Jasmine Hagen379
Flyaways

8.600 7.100 8.9008.150 32.750
16 19 15 13 17 

17 

Julia LeGeault393
Flyaways

8.650 8.200 8.6007.200 32.650
13T 9T 18 20 18 

18 

Camryn Larson189
MHG

8.650 7.000 8.7007.850 32.200
13T 20 16 17T 19 

19 

Cleo Jurkovich385
Flyaways

8.700 7.200 9.0005.300 30.200
11T 17T 20 12 20 

20 

Taylor Sedgwick490
Laketown Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
21 21 21 21 21 

21 
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